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West Laurel Water Association 
~arne of Issuing Corporation 

P.S.C. NO. _______________ __ 
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SHEET NO. 

----~--- _______ ._ __ _ 
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections 

Number of Gallons or Less 
Size of Water of Water Per Month to be Minimum Monthly 
Meter Conne~tions Erovided for the Minimum Rate Water Rate 

5/8 inch x 3/4 Inch 1,000 Gallons $ 7.12 
1 Inch 5 , 000 Gallons 20.10 
1 1/2 Inch 10,000 Gallons 33.20 

-; Inch 20,000 Gallons 53.40 
Inch 30,000 Gallons 73.60 

4 Inch 50,000 Gall.ons ll4.00 
6 Inch 100,000 Gallons 215 . 00 

B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge 

Subject to the minimum water rates specified above, the following 
metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons of water 
consumption per month to customers of all connections. 

Number of Gallons 
of Water Per Month 

First 1,000 Gallons 
Next · 2,ooo Gallons 

or Less 

Monthly Charge per 
1,000 Gallons Per Month 

7.12 (Minimum Bill) 
3.37 per 1,000 Gallons 

Next 2,000 Gallons 3.12 per 1,000 Gallop BLIC SERVICE COMivliSS!O~·i . 

Next 5,000 Gallons 2.62 per 1,000 Gallons OF KENT CKY 
Over 10,000 Gallons 2.02 1,000 Gallons E~~r:r,T •'f'.:' per 

Wholesale Rate 1.47 per 1,000 Gallons JAN 1 1990 
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